

101312635

	ION FORM COVER SHEET
	MARKS ONLY
Submission Type	: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Conveyance Type
X New	Assignment License
	Assignment
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Effective Date Month Day Year
Reel # Frame #	
Corrective Document	X Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name Vault Reports, Inc.	Month Day Year 08111999
	00111777
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association	
Other	, corporation
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	Delaware
eceiving Party	lark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Vault.com Inc.	3,
BA/AKA/TA	
omposed of	
dress (line 1) 150 West 22nd Street	
dress (line 1) 100 West 22nd Street	
dress (line 2)	
dress (line 3) New York	New York [1001]
City	New York 10011 Zip Code
Individual General Partnership Lim	nited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is
Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an
	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	Delaware Delaware
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
	:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002050 FRAME: 0819

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

VAULT REPORTS, INC.

The undersigned corporation, in order to amend its Certificate of Incorporation, hereby certifies as follows:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is Vault Reports, Inc.

SECOND: The corporation hereby amends its Certificate of Incorporation as follows:

Paragraph FIRST of the Certificate of Incorporation, relating to the corporate title of the corporation, is hereby amended to read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is Vault.com Inc."

THIRD: The amendment effected herein was declared advisable and submitted to the Shareholders of the corporation by resolution of the Board of Directors of the corporation and authorized by written consent, setting forth the action so taken, signed by the holders of at least a majority of the outstanding shares entitled to vote thereon, and due notice so taken has been given to those shareholders who have not consented in writing pursuant to Sections 222 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto sign my name and affirm that the statements made heroin are true under the penalties of perjury, this 11th day of August 1999.

Hussam S. Hammadeh

Secretary

VauliCenAmand+

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 08/31/1999 991363816 - 2697922

TRADEMARK REEL: 002050 FRAME: 0820

State of Delaware

PAGE 1

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VAULT.COM INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 1999.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "VAULT.COM INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1996.

ANI I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

2697923 8300

RECORDED: 04/03/2000

991365626

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State 9957

AUTHENTICATION:

09-01-99

DATE:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002050 FRAME: 0821